
Bow Rec Day Camp 2026 Field Trip Schedule 

 
Day Date Departure 

time 
Return 
time 

Destination Grades Price 

Wed 6/17/26  9:30 am 
From BMS 

 3:45 
pm 

Squam Lake Science Center  
Holderness, NH 

1-7 $28 

Mon 6/22/26 9:00 am 
From BMS 

4:00 
pm 

Clarks Bears, 
Lincoln, NH 

1-7 $47 

Wed 6/24/26  9:30 am 
From BMS 

 3:45 
pm 

Swimming at Wellington State Park 
Bristol, NH 

2-7 $21 

Mon 6/29/26 9:30 am 
From BMS 

3:45 
pm 

Chucksters, Chichester and 
White’s Park, Concord 

2-7 $38 

Wed 7/1/26 9:30 am  
From BMS 

 3:45 
pm 

Swimming at Ellacoya State Park 
Gilford, NH 

2-7 $21 

Mon 7/6/26 9:30 am  
From BMS 

 3:45 
pm 

Swimming at Sunapee State Park 
Newbury, NH 

2-7 $21 

Wed 7/8/26  9:15 am 
From BMS 

 3:30 
pm 

Remix Rollerskating, Manchester, NH 
and 
King Bowling Lanes, Manchester NH 

2-7 $42 

Mon 7/13/26 9:00 am 
From BMS 

3:45 
pm 

Whales Tale Water Park 
Lincoln, NH 

2-7 $56 

Wed 7/15/26 9:30 am 
From BMS 

3:45 
pm 

 Swimming at Wellington State Park 
Bristol, NH  

2-7 $21 

Mon 7/20/26 
 

9:00 am 
From BMS 

 3:30 
pm 

Pulpit Rock Hike, Bedford, NH and 
and Fun City Trampoline, Goffstown  

1-7 $39 

Wed 7/22/26 
 

9:30 am 
From BMS 

3:45 
pm 

Swimming at Ellacoya State Park 
Gilford, NH 

2-7 $21 

Mon 
 

7/27/26  9:40 am 
From BMS 

 3:30 
pm 

Carriage Shack Farm, Londonderry, NH 
& Ice Cream-Beech Hill Farm,      
Hopkinton 

1-7 $39 

Wed 
 

7/29/26 9:30 am 
From BMS 

3:45 
pm 

Swimming at Sunapee State Park 
Newbury, NH 

2-7 $21 

Mon 8/3/26 
 

9:00 am 
From BMS 

3:45 
pm 

Seacoast Science Center at Odiorne 
State Park, Rye, NH 

1-7 $25 

Wed 8/5/26 
 

10:30 am 
From BMS 

3:45 
pm 

Fishercats Game 
Manchester, NH 

2-7 $29 

Note:   NH State Parks provides lifeguards only at the seacoast beaches.  If our scheduled 
lifeguard is out sick and we are not able to arrange for a replacement lifeguard, we will go to 

Hampton Beach instead, since they have lifeguards on duty there.  


